
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20009893 2037806099 AKSCHYA 1 213

2 PU20059347 2037802355 SAYANTANI DATTA 2 197

3 PU20073565 2037803970 AMIT BABU 3 196

4 PU20054785 2037802351 DEBANJAN GHOSH 4 180

5 PU20062039 2037802357 ARNAB SAHA 5 177

6 PU20037135 2037804822 POOJA S 6 166

7 PU20031667 2037801097 SRIRUPA GUPTA CHOUDHURY 7 164

8 PU20003141 2037802303 SNEHA PODDER 8 160

9 PU20013593 2037802311 RAJASRI BANERJEE 9 155

10 PU20016251 2037806791 SAMBARAT ATHARV MANOJKUMAR 10 154

11 PU20048755 2037802343 ROHAN GHOSH 11 153

12 PU20005627 2037803923 VANDANA SHARMA 12 152

13 PU20017867 2037806134 AJEETHKUMAR 13 150

14 PU20014911 2037802313 PUJA ROYCHOWDHURY 14 150

15 PU20072923 2037803969 RANJINI GHOSH DASTIDAR 15 148

16 PU20001105 2037807252 ANIRUDH M 16 147

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20046793 2037801112 HEMOV BORA 18 144

2 PU20005321 2037801076 BINOD DAHAL 22 128

3 PU20068349 2037807169 ASHIK FANCIS 23 128

4 PU20031837 2037807129 AJNA A S 28 112

5 PU20018185 2037805218 MONESHWARAN 29 112

6 PU20004569 2037806078 V.MONIGA 32 107

7 PU20025745 2037807271 SOWMIYA. K 34 105

8 PU20010885 2037805130 B.RAJALAKSHMI 38 103

9 PU20031451 2037802332 SOMENATH DUTTA 39 103

10 PU20063313 2037803958 MOHD UMAR 41 102

11 PU20010239 2037806102 RAGINI 42 100

12 PU20008435 2037802852 SAHAL P 43 100

13 PU20078219 2037803975 AKHILA A 44 99

14 PU20031741 2037802722 SAI MEENU 47 95

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042345 2037802341 PRIYASA SANTRA 27 117

2 PU20020935 2037806792 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA KAMBLE 30 112

3 PU20032811 2037801424 REBECA POLE 48 94
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4 PU20054753 2037801487 MUKKA PRANAY KUMAR 51 93

5 PU20015971 2037806124 DEVI.S 67 74

6 PU20004327 2037806077 PAVITHRA P 72 68

7 PU20022419 2037802874 SARGA S 81 60

8 PU20007271 2037807254 SANTHOSH M 83 58

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20066823 2037800349 LOHIT SAGAR SINGH 40 102

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20002145 2037803782 MARIYAM RAZANA C A 52 93

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20022261 2037802322 PURBITA SIKDAR 17 146

2 PU20046793 2037801112 HEMOV BORA 18 144

3 PU20000463 2037802011 SREELAKSHMI RADHAKRISHNAN 19 139

4 PU20058535 2037800339 SUPRIYA DASH 20 133

5 PU20011765 2037802309 SHREYA ADHYA 21 132

6 PU20005321 2037801076 BINOD DAHAL 22 128

7 PU20068349 2037807169 ASHIK FANCIS 23 128

8 PU20015571 2037805197 MARIA JOSE 24 125

9 PU20047117 2037801113 NAYANIKA KALITA 25 122

10 PU20003227 2037801558 SOLANKI JAYKISHAN JAMANBHAI 26 122

11 PU20042345 2037802341 PRIYASA SANTRA 27 117

12 PU20031837 2037807129 AJNA A S 28 112

13 PU20018185 2037805218 MONESHWARAN 29 112

14 PU20020935 2037806792 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA KAMBLE 30 112

15 PU20070033 2037802375 ISHITA DASGUPTA 31 108

16 PU20004569 2037806078 V.MONIGA 32 107

17 PU20053717 2037807153 HARIKRISHNAN U G 33 106

18 PU20025745 2037807271 SOWMIYA. K 34 105

19 PU20039471 2037800161 SHALINI GUPTA 35 104

20 PU20067267 2037801503 AKANKSHA ALAMPALLY 36 104

21 PU20017353 2037802317 ANURUP GANGULY 37 103

22 PU20010885 2037805130 B.RAJALAKSHMI 38 103

23 PU20031451 2037802332 SOMENATH DUTTA 39 103

24 PU20066823 2037800349 LOHIT SAGAR SINGH 40 102
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25 PU20063313 2037803958 MOHD UMAR 41 102

26 PU20010239 2037806102 RAGINI 42 100

27 PU20008435 2037802852 SAHAL P 43 100

28 PU20078219 2037803975 AKHILA A 44 99

29 PU20070073 2037802376 AMRITA SINGH 45 98

30 PU20001191 2037800281 PRIYANKA MISHRA 46 96

31 PU20031741 2037802722 SAI MEENU 47 95

32 PU20032811 2037801424 REBECA POLE 48 94

33 PU20060973 2037803040 SHYAM SIVAN 49 94

34 PU20010241 2037802856 MELVIN SEBASTIAN 50 93

35 PU20054753 2037801487 MUKKA PRANAY KUMAR 51 93

36 PU20002145 2037803782 MARIYAM RAZANA C A 52 93

37 PU20062367 2037802588 MUHTHAR HASSAN SHAJAHAN 53 90

38 PU20024091 2037801090 SRIJA HAZARIKA 54 90

39 PU20010295 2037806104 CATHERINE DAISE. A 55 90

40 PU20008733 2037806095 KAVIARASU 56 89

41 PU20015313 2037800294 ANKITA SUBHADARSINI DAS 57 87

42 PU20010387 2037805126 ASHOKKUMAR J 58 85

43 PU20002635 2037800283 SUBHRANSU PANDA 59 83

44 PU20014709 2037800107 SURENDIRAN S 60 80

45 PU20011373 2037806108 KARTHIKA.G 61 80

46 PU20022721 2037803681 POOJA SUNIL 62 80

47 PU20039983 2037803028 ANUROOP P S 63 80

48 PU20026493 2037800306 ABINASH KUMAR MOHANTY 64 77

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20060973 2037803040 SHYAM SIVAN 49 94

2 PU20002145 2037803782 MARIYAM RAZANA C A 52 93

3 PU20062367 2037802588 MUHTHAR HASSAN SHAJAHAN 53 90

4 PU20010295 2037806104 CATHERINE DAISE. A 55 90

5 PU20010387 2037805126 ASHOKKUMAR J 58 85

6 PU20014709 2037800107 SURENDIRAN S 60 80

7 PU20011373 2037806108 KARTHIKA.G 61 80

8 PU20022721 2037803681 POOJA SUNIL 62 80

9 PU20039983 2037803028 ANUROOP P S 63 80

10 PU20007273 2037807528 PILLA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY 66 74

11 PU20010403 2037806105 CAROLINE G 68 73

12 PU20038555 2037801106 SHWETA CHERTY 70 72

13 PU20020461 2037802033 ASLAM KABEER 71 68

14 PU20040409 2037807288 J.SHREEVISHVAANAND 75 65

15 PU20025117 2037802879 VARNNA DHARMARAJ 76 65

16 PU20024371 2037807269 AATHMANATHAN 79 61

17 PU20056649 2037800912 ANANTHI T 80 61

18 PU20013153 2037805160 V. ARTHE 82 59

19 PU20024753 2037801421 ASHISH JAMALPUR 85 57

20 PU20002811 2037806073 SATHISH 87 55

21 PU20011661 2037806114 MAHA M 88 55

22 PU20001021 2037800280 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO 89 53



23 PU20014741 2037807259 G.DERICK ANTONY 91 53

24 PU20004737 2037806081 KANNAN 92 49

25 PU20040795 2037802083 BRISTOW BEN JOSEPH 93 49

26 PU20049479 2037807292 MARI SIVA BALAN C 96 44

27 PU20022785 2037806150 SIVAPRAGASH S 98 40

28 PU20026645 2037806171 HEMACHANDAR 99 35

29 PU20031861 2037806870 HIMANSU SHEKHAR PRADHAN 101 32

30 PU20038135 2037807286 SATHEESKUMAR.K 103 29

31 PU20051263 2037806225 PUSHPARAJ.J 105 29

32 PU20074689 2037802152 LAKSHMI P V 108 27

33 PU20043591 2037801459 G VINEETH KUMAR 109 24

34 PU20019039 2037806140 VIJAY V 110 10

35 PU20035069 2037802747 MUHAMMED FAIZ V 111 3

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20020911 2037800109 MUNI VAMSI KRISHNA 86 55

2 PU20014799 2037806122 AVINASH S 94 49

3 PU20043757 2037805248 DHANALAKSHMI A 102 30

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


